
Term 1 NCEA Internal Assessment Programme 2023 
LEVEL 2

Week Date A
rt

 - 
D

es
ig

n

A
rt

 - 
Ph

ot
og

ra
ph

y

A
rt

 - 
Pa

in
tin

g

A
rt

 - 
Pr

in
tm

ak
in

g

B
io

lo
gy

C
he

m
is

tr
y 

30
1

C
om

m
er

ce

C
om

pu
tin

g

D
ig

ita
l 2

01

Fi
na

nc
ia

l L
ite

ra
cy

C
he

m
is

tr
y

D
an

ce
 2

01

D
ra

m
a

En
gl

is
h2

01

En
gl

is
h2

02

En
gl

is
h 

20
3

B
C

O
 2

01

Fo
od

 &
 N

ut
rit

io
n

G
at

ew
ay

 2
01

G
eo

gr
ap

hy

D
VC

20
1

Fu
tu

re
s 

20
1

H
ea

lth

H
is

to
ry

H
os

pi
ta

lit
y 

an
d 

C
at

er
in

g

M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l E

ng
in

ee
rin

g

M
at

hs
 2

01

M
at

hs
 2

02

M
ed

ia
 S

tu
di

es

M
us

ic

A
dv

en
tu

re
Ed

uc
at

io
n

Pa
th

w
ay

s 
20

1

PE
D

20
1

Ph
ys

ic
s

R
et

ai
lin

g

Sp
or

ts
 a

nd
 L

ea
de

rs
hi

p

Te
xt

ile
s

To
ur

is
m

1 30/1-3/2

2 7/2-10/2

3 13/2-17/2

4 20/2-24/2

5 27/2-3/3
3/3 

3492
3/3 

24732

6 6/3-10/3
10/3 

91910
10/3 

91868
10/3 

91868
10/3 
3492

10/3 
91168

7 13/3-17/3
17/3 
91158

8 20/3-24/3
24/3 
111

21/3 
2989

24/3 
13285

24/3 
32843 
32835

9 27/3-31/3
31/3 

91205
31/3 
2989

31/3 
91229

10/3 
91256

10/3 
91268

10 3/4-6/4
6/4 

91311
6/4 

29782
6/4 

28092
6/4 

91214
6/4 

91102
6/4 

24354
6/4 

91301
6/4 

1979
6/4 

91241
6/4 

4252
6/4 

91249
6/4 

91278

6/4 
20152 
20157

6/4 
542 

12354
3/4 

91327

6/4 
24997 

62

6/4 
91355 
91330

The Assessment will be DUE on the day/week indicated for your subjects. Exams are Week 9


